Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
MAY 2024

Usage
108,700
37,665
18

271,046
12,900
11

57.00

Cost
$31,982.39
$4,643.43
$875.21

$2,646.76
$208.79
$229.15

$912.48

$41,498.21



